SMART Value Series MO-297A
SLIM SATA SSD
PN: SV9SLM6BxxxGJM2x
January 2016
DSSL253-AB
   SMART Value Series MO-297A Slim SATA SSD
SV9SLM6BxxxGJM2x

SV9SLM6B032GJM21 32 GBytes
SV9SLM6B064GJM21 64 GBytes
5.2. Part Number Decoder
SV   9   SLM   6    B   xxxG    J    M   2      1
Smart
Modular
Flash
Cards
Product
Type
Interface Power Disk
Density
   NAND
Revision
Controller
6: 6 Gbps
SLM: MO297 Slim
B:  5V
   008G: 8GB
   016G: 16GB
   032G: 32GB
   064G: 64GB
J:  PS3109 2:  NAND Revision
M: MLC
 Flash
FW
Revision
1:  initial release
2: second release
Corporate Headquarters: 39870 Eureka Dr, Newark, CA 94560, USA • Tel:(510) 623-1231 • Fax:(510) 623-1434 • E-mail: info@smartm.com
Flash Design Center: 2 Highwood Dr, Suite 101, Tewksbury, MA 01876 USA • Tel:(978) 221-3500 • Fax:(978) 303-8757
Asia: Plot 18, Lrg Jelawat 4, Kawasan Perindustrian Seberang Jaya 13700, Prai, Penang, Malaysia • Tel: +604-3992909 • Fax: +604-3992903
©2016 Smart Modular Technologies - 24 -
   SMART Value Series MO-297A Slim SATA SSD
SV9SLM6BxxxGJM2x
January 2016
Disclaimer:
No part of this document may be copied or reproduced in any form or by any means, or transferred to any third
party, without the prior written consent of an authorized representative of SMART Modular Technologies, Inc.
(“SMART”). The information in this document is subject to change without notice. SMART assumes no
responsibility for any errors or omissions that may appear in this document, and disclaims responsibility for any
consequences resulting from the use of the information set forth herein. SMART makes no commitments to
update or to keep current information contained in this document. The products listed in this document are not
suitable for use in applications such as, but not limited to, aircraft control systems, aerospace equipment,
submarine cables, nuclear reactor control systems and life support systems. Moreover, SMART does not
recommend or approve the use of any of its products in life support devices or systems or in any application
where failure could result in injury or death. If a customer wishes to use SMART products in applications not
intended by SMART, said customer must contact an authorized SMART representative to determine SMART’s
willingness to support a given application. The information set forth in this document does not convey any license
under the copyrights, patent rights, trademarks or other intellectual property rights claimed and owned by SMART.
The information set forth in this document is considered to be “Proprietary” and “Confidential” property owned by
SMART.
ALL PRODUCTS SOLD BY SMART ARE COVERED BY THE PROVISIONS APPEARING IN SMART’S TERMS
AND CONDITIONS OF SALE ONLY, INCLUDING THE LIMITATIONS OF LIABILITY, WARRANTY AND
INFRINGEMENT PROVISIONS. SMART MAKES NO WARRANTIES OF ANY KIND, EXPRESS, STATUTORY,
IMPLIED OR OTHERWISE, REGARDING INFORMATION SET FORTH HEREIN OR REGARDING THE
FREEDOM OF THE DESCRIBED PRODUCTS FROM INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY INFRINGEMENT, AND
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY SUCH WARRANTIES INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION ANY EXPRESS,
STATUTORY OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
©1/31/16 SMART Modular Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved.